
MEN'S PWT RESULTS

Men's PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Sam  Joyce Maur Hill- Mount Academy 287.0 365.0 0

2 Holden Ziegler Council Grove 249.0 265.0 0

3 Colton  Gilman Caney Valley 249.0 260.0 0

4 Hank Lilly Garden Plain 267.0 250.0 0

5 Kaden Wittenmyer Riverton High School 261.0 245.0 0

6 Joe Beien Maur Hill- Mount Academy 303.0 245.0 0

7 Andrew Horosko Pleasant Ridge High School 264.0 235.0 0

8 Alex Wilson West Franklin High School 315.0 200.0 0

9 Yahir Monarrez SWH 247.2 195.0 0

Men's PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kaden Wittenmyer Riverton High School 261.0 575.0 0

2 Holden Ziegler Council Grove 249.0 455.0 0

3 Colton  Gilman Caney Valley 249.0 445.0 0

4 Sam  Joyce Maur Hill- Mount Academy 287.0 425.0 0

5 Yahir Monarrez SWH 247.2 375.0 0

6 Hank Lilly Garden Plain 267.0 355.0 0

7 Joe Beien Maur Hill- Mount Academy 303.0 355.0 0

8 Andrew Horosko Pleasant Ridge High School 264.0 315.0 0

9 Alex Wilson West Franklin High School 315.0 0 0

Men's PWT Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Holden Ziegler Council Grove 249.0 325.0 0

2 Sam  Joyce Maur Hill- Mount Academy 287.0 280.0 0

3 Colton  Gilman Caney Valley 249.0 245.0 0

4 Hank Lilly Garden Plain 267.0 245.0 0

5 Yahir Monarrez SWH 247.2 205.0 0

6 Joe Beien Maur Hill- Mount Academy 303.0 205.0 0

7 Alex Wilson West Franklin High School 315.0 200.0 0

8 Kaden Wittenmyer Riverton High School 261.0 195.0 0

9 Andrew Horosko Pleasant Ridge High School 264.0 175.0 0

Men's PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Sam  Joyce Maur Hill- Mount Academy 287.0 1070.0 10

2 Holden Ziegler Council Grove 249.0 1045.0 8

3 Kaden Wittenmyer Riverton High School 261.0 1015.0 6

4 Colton  Gilman Caney Valley 249.0 950.0 4

5 Hank Lilly Garden Plain 267.0 850.0 2

6 Joe Beien Maur Hill- Mount Academy 303.0 805.0 1

7 Yahir Monarrez SWH 247.2 775.0 0

8 Andrew Horosko Pleasant Ridge High School 264.0 725.0 0

9 Alex Wilson West Franklin High School 315.0 400.0 0


